PP/PE
Plastic Piping
Systems
Product Range International 2017
GF Piping Systems
PROGEF Standard
– Pipes
– Socket Fusion System

Always quote the GF Piping Systems code number
when placing orders.
Ordering example
8 ball valves      167 346 005Jointing
Fusion jointing:
Pipes with outside diameter tolerances in accor-
dance with DIN 8077 can be readily jointed with
GF Piping Systems Valves.
Threaded joint:
BSP parallel female threads are in accordance
with ISO 7/1 or DIN 2999. Threaded plastic Valves
should be jointed to plastics pipe or to other
plastics parts. Jointing to metal pipe or fittings is
permissible only where there is little stress, and
should be carried out with great care.
Nominal Pressure
see column PN
Marking
GF Piping Systems valves are marked as follows:
• +GF+
• pipe o.d.
• pipe nominal bore
• material
• pressure rating: PN ...
Fusion joints
EN 558-1
DIN 3442
Thread joint Flange joint
ISO 7/1  on request
DIN 2999 DIN 2501/8063 ANSI B 16.5
BSI 21  JIS
PROGEF® Natural
– Pipes
– Butt Fusion System
PROGEF® Natural (natural)
P Permissible pressure in bar, psi
T Temperature in °C, °F
Pressure/temperature diagram for PP
PROGEF® Natural
The following pressure/temperature diagram for
PROGEF® Natural pipes and fittings is valid for a
lifetime of 25 years.
The design factor of 2.0 recommended by GF is
incorporated.
It can be used for water or media resembling water, in
other words, media which have no derating factor re-
garding the chemical resistance.
Remark: Please take into account the pressure/
temperature diagrams for valves and special fittings.
Becauseof the construction and/or sealing material
used, differences are possible when compared with
pipes and fittings. This information can be found in the
planning fundamentals of the relevant types of valves,
respectively special fittings.
Remark: Using PROGEF® Natural at higher temperat-
ures can lead to a discoloration of the material.
In case of applications with temperatures in the range
of the dotted lines please contact your GF representa-
tive.
PROGEF® Plus General Information
– Pipes
– Butt Fusion System
PE 100
– Pipes
– Socket Fusion Fittings
– Butt Fusion Fittings
– Electrofusion Fittings
Pressure Ratings for PE-Fittings and PE-Pipes
SDR11 SDR17.6
PE 80  C = 1.25
PE 80 C = 1.6
PE 100 C = 1.25
PE 100 C = 1.6